“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 439

Name

Becca M
Alice Young
Lynne Calland
Beverley Greenhall
Kate Chambers
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Janine Mason
Becca M
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Alice Young
Demi Rooney
Lauren Balausiak
Dale Oglesby
Wayne Golding
Lynne Calland
Becca M
Steve Short
Steve Short
Steve Short
Paula Querns
Wayne Jackson
Robert Reed
Janine Mason
Wayne Golding
Beverley Greenhall
Wayne Golding
Becca M

Jamie Leach

Draw: February 19, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

80
81
82
83
86
87
90
93
94
97
98
102
104
111
115
116
117
118
121
122
124
126
130
133
134
137
139
144
145
146
149
150

Name

Charlie Thomas
Demi Rooney
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Robert Reed
Wayne Golding
Steve Short
Wayne Golding
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Golding
Kendra Fleming
Charlie Thomas
Anthony Casson
Steve Short
Sharon Baldwin
Wayne Jackson
Hayley Sutcliffe
Alice Young
Robert Reed
Logan Mcmillan
Amanda Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Amanda Jackson
Kirsty Atkinson
Lynne Calland
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Kate Chambers
Jamie Leach
Steve Short
Kelly Thorneycroft

Ticket No.

152
160
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
175
176
177
179
181
183
185
186
188
190
192
194
197
198
199
200
202
206
208
212
216
217
218

Ninja Double Stack XL AirFryer

Name

Wayne Jackson
Lauren Balausiak
Janine Mason
Kate Chambers
Wayne Jackson
Becca M
Lauren Balausiak
Lynne Calland
Christine Beeley
Wayne Jackson
Annemarie Robinson
Becca M
Becca M
Logan Mcmillan
a™j Estelle Pritchard &a™;
Mark Leyton
Wayne Jackson
Sharon Baldwin
Steve Short
Beverley Greenhall
Wayne Golding
Robert Reed
Steve Short
Becca M
Wayne Golding
Charlie Thomas
Beverley Greenhall
a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™
Charlie Thomas
Kate Chambers
Mark Leyton

Janine Mason
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Ticket No.

219
224
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
234
238
241
243
244
245
246
247
250
252
255
259
263
269
270
271
274
276
277
278
283
284
285

Total: 439

Name

Janine Mason
Wayne Jackson
Steve Short
Wayne Golding
Shane Jones
Charlie Thomas
Janine Mason
Steve Short
Wayne Jackson
Charlie Thomas
Robert Reed
Christine Beeley
Charlie Thomas
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Shane Jones
Maev Macvicar
Jamie Leach
Steve Short
Jamie Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Aimee Lloyd
Sabrina Bullen
Jamie Leach

Wayne Jackson

i Estelle Pritchard &

Becca M
Hayley Sutcliffe
Logan Mcmillan

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: February 19, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

286
287
288
289
291
292
294
295
297
298
300
302
306
307
310
314
315
317
318
320
323
324
325
327
333
334
339
341
343
344
345
347

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Christine Beeley
Wayne Golding
Hayley Sutcliffe
Steve Short
Alice Young
Mark Hollinrake
Annemarie Robinson
Steve Short
Mark Hollinrake
Hayley Sutcliffe
Lynne Calland
Kate Chambers
Becca M
Lynne Calland
Becca M
Lauren Balausiak
Antoinette Re
Amanda Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Charlie Thomas
Jamie Leach
Hayley Sutcliffe
Annemarie Robinson
Claire Hill
Annemarie Robinson
Wayne Jackson
Robert Reed
Logan Mcmillan
Leigh Hardman
Wayne Golding
Rhonda Fleming

Ticket No.

349
351
354
355
357
358
361
363
364
366
367
368
372
373
377
379
380
381
393
394
396
398
407
409
413
418
420
422
426
427
429
431

Ninja Double Stack XL AirFryer

Name

Mark Hollinrake
Leigh Hardman
Anthony Casson
Anthony Casson
Aimee Lloyd
Leigh Hardman
Janine Mason
Shane Jones
Leigha Scroggie
Alice Young
Janine Mason
Wendy Claire
Rhonda Fleming
Wayne Jackson
Charlie Thomas
Fiona Ingram
Alice Young
Alice Young
Jamie Leach
Charlie Thomas
Wayne Golding
Wendy Claire
Steve Short
Steve Short
Beverley Greenhall
Steve Short
Steve Short
Becca M
Wayne Jackson
Becca M
Sharon Baldwin

Wayne Jackson
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
433 Lynne Calland 508 Hayley Sutcliffe 572 Lauren Balausiak
435 Christine Beeley 509 Leigh Hardman 575 Logan Mcmillan
439 Lynne Calland 512 Lynne Calland 577 Sharon Baldwin
441 Steve Short 513 Janine Mason 578 Robert Reed
443 Charlie Thomas 514 Logan Mcmillan 579 Wayne Jackson
448 Jennifer Kennedy 516 Reece Gregory 581 Barry Mcdonald
449 Jenny Ross 517 Aimee Lloyd 583 Kate Chambers
452 Kate Chambers 518 Jamie Leach 585 Beverley Greenhall
456 Kirsty Atkinson 520 Elizabeth Mccahey 8Y+"4€ea-»i » 586 Barry Mcdonald
457 Steve Short 522 Robert Reed 589 Wayne Jackson
462 Jamie Leach 524 Annemarie Robinson 590 Demi Rooney
463 Amanda Jackson 526 Sharon Baldwin 591 Rhonda Fleming
466 Alice Young 528 Yasreen Akhtar 594 Amanda Jackson
471 Steve Short 532 Logan Mcmillan 598 Lynne Calland
474 Steve Short 533 Hayley Sutcliffe 602 Sharon Baldwin
475 Janine Mason 534 Wayne Jackson 605 Beverley Greenhall
477 Amanda Jackson 537 Kelly Thorneycroft 606 Steve Short
480 Wayne Jackson 540 Mark Leyton 609 Leigha Scroggie
481 Steve Short 542 Alice Young 617 Aimee Lloyd
483 Logan Mcmillan 544 Kate Chambers 621 Wayne Jackson
485 Steve Short 546 Wayne Golding 625 Amanda Jackson
486 Maev Macvicar 547 Dale Oglesby 629 Becca M
489 Shane Jones 548 Janine Mason 630 Kendra Fleming
494 Hayley Sutcliffe 552 Sharon Baldwin 631 Lynne Calland
495 Logan Mcmillan 554 Steve Short 632 Becca M
496 Wayne Jackson 556 Lauren Balausiak 633 Mark Leyton
497 Robert Reed 559 Lynne Calland 634 Natalie Greenlees
500 Janine Mason 561 Daniella Wilkinson 637 Maev Macvicar
503 Daniella Wilkinson 565 Wayne Jackson 639 Amanda Jackson
504 Kelly Thorneycroft 566 Charlie Thomas 642 Steve Short
506 Amanda Jackson 569 Becca M 645 Steve Short
507 Rhonda Fleming 571 Steve Short 646 Alice Young

Total: 439 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 5
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Ticket No.

647
650
651
653
654
658
659
660
662
663
665
667
669
671
672
673
674
677
681
682
683
685
686
688
704
712
722
724
725
729
730
734

Total: 439

Name

Wayne Jackson
Natalie Greenlees
Mark Seager
Anthony Casson
Amanda Jackson
Kirsty Atkinson
Lauren Balausiak
Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Lynne Calland
Sabrina Bullen
Beverley Greenhall
Daniella Wilkinson
Mark Leyton
Jack Borg
Wayne Golding
Kate Chambers
Daniella Wilkinson
Jamie Leach
Steve Short
Steve Short
Mark Leyton
Steve Short
Wayne Jackson
Kate Chambers
Janine Mason
Wayne Golding
Steve Short
Alice Young
Steve Short

Janine Mason

Ticket No.

738
740
741
742
744
745
746
747
749
753
754
755
756
758
762
763
768
769
770
772
773
774
780
781
782
784
785
786
788
790
791
792

Name

Wayne Golding
Lynne Calland
Amanda Jackson
Amanda Jackson
Becca M
Reece Gregory
Christopher Don
Wayne Jackson
Lauren Balausiak
Kirsty Atkinson
a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™
Anthony Casson
Becca M
Jenny Ross
Janine Mason
Janine Mason
Beverley Greenhall
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Golding
Diana Reid
Kate Chambers
a™; Estelle Pritchard 4™
Hayley Sutcliffe
Lauren Balausiak
Amanda Jackson
Jamie Leach
Amanda Jackson
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Mark Leyton

Draw: February 19, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

797
798
799
805
808
812
814
815
818
819
822
831
832
833
835
836
837
840
844
845
849
850
852
857
859
860
866
870
871
872
873
875

Ninja Double Stack XL AirFryer

Name

Sharon Baldwin
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
Steve Short
Mark Hollinrake
Debra Gray
Jessica Sergeant
Tina Hutchinson
Jack Borg
Wayne Golding
Jamie Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Robert Reed
Claire Hill
Beverley Greenhall
Alice Young
Steve Short
Mark Leyton
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Steve Short
Fiona Ingram
Amanda Jackson
Rhonda Fleming
Becca M
Sarah Litchfield
Kendra Fleming
Claire Hill
Logan Mcmillan
Kate Chambers
Steve Short
Ashleigh Oconnor

Lauren Balausiak
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
876 Hayley Sutcliffe 953 Yasreen Akhtar
879 Alice Young 955 Amanda Jackson
883 Steve Short 958 Natalie Greenlees
886 Gemma Ruddy 959 Wayne Golding
887 Antoinette Re 961 Sharon Baldwin
889 Alice Young 962 Leigha Scroggie
890 Jenny Ross 963 Janine Mason
891 Claire Hill 967 Amanda Jackson
895 Charlie Thomas 968 Charlie Thomas
900 Steve Short 969 a™ Estelle Pritchard a™j
902 Kirsty Atkinson 970 Janine Mason
904 Jamie Leach 971 Jamie Leach
905 Leigha Scroggie 972 Wayne Golding
907 Alice Young 973 Kate Chambers
909 Daniella Wilkinson 974 Steve Short
912 Kate Chambers 979 Mark Leyton
913 Becca M 981 Janine Mason
921 Jamie Querns 8Y2, 982 Steve Short
925 Amanda Jackson 985 Jenny Ross
929 Logan Mcmillan 987 Mark Seager
932 Wayne Jackson 989 Antoinette Re
933 Steve Short 990 Demi Rooney
934 Kate Chambers 998 Steve Short
935 Steve Short
936 Christine Beeley
939 Sarah Davies
941 Logan Mcmillan
943 Mark Leyton
944 Jamie Leach
948 Sharon Baldwin
950 Rhonda Fleming
952 Lynne Calland

Total: 439 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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